ODL4UA
Stackable 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Blocks.
ODL4U Terminal Block , the top
level is offset from the bottom level by half the thickness of the
terminal block. this creates better access for the bottom level
screw while the wires are connected. It is recommended to use End
Plates at both ends of the assembled ODl4U sets for flat alignment
to enable the effective use of end clamp. These are ideal for use

Width (Thickness) 6   mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
ODL4UA 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Grey colour
100
ODL4UAR 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Red colour
100
ODL4UAY 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Yellow colour
100
ODL4UABU 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Blue colour
100
ODL4UABK 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Blak colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA702